SERIE DR1 - GIRONE C

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA
Libertas Roma Sud

Nuovo Basket Alatri
Basket Pontinia
Pall. Veroli

Virtus Aprilia
Basket Itri

Fort. Anagni
Supernova Fiumicino
Latina Basket
Jumbo Formia
Basket Serapo
Virtus Cassino

DBS

risultati della 3° giornata

www.basketlivefr.it
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Fort. Anagni

Libertas Roma Sud

Nuovo Basket Alatri

Basket Serapo

Basket Pontinia

Virtus Aprilia

RIPOSA

70 - 89
75- 74
101-75
72 - 69
77 - 64
57 - 66

PF
263

196
154
173
204
150
249
255
189
127
180
207

197

Basket Itri

Supernova Fiumicino

DBS

Virtus Cassino

Latina Basket

Jumbo Formia

Pall. Veroli

PS

199

147

111

145

189

140

244

265

212

157

214

240

281
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DP
64

49

43

28

15

10
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